
2016 Training Calendar

Fire training is held the first Wednesday and second Saturday of each month.
Wednesday training is held at Fire Station 2 from 6:30 PM until 9:30 PM. Saturday
training is held at Fire Station 2 from 8:30 AM until 11:30 AM. Fire Station 2 is located
at 434 Ponderosa Drive.

January
Wednesday January 6: Night Engine Operations Structure PPE and radios required
Saturday January 9: Hose Evolutions Structure PPE required

February
Wednesday February 3: Commo Exercise Bring Portable radios
Saturday February 10: Small Engine Operations/Truck Checks

March
Wednesday March 2: Positive Pressure Attack Structure PPE required.
Saturday March 12: Ladders Structure PPE required.

April
Wednesday April 6: Brush Truck Season Refresher/Winches Wildland PPE required
Saturday April 9: Drafting Wildland PPE is required.

May
Wednesday May 4: Wildland Tool Maintenance/Mapbook Exercise Bring your wildland
gloves
Saturday May 7: Wildland Fire Season Refresher Wildland PPE required

June
Wednesday June 1: Tender Dump Operations
Saturday June 11: Wildland Truck/ATV Rodeo Wildland PPE required

July
Wednesday July 6: Engine Round Robin Structure PPE required.
Saturday July 9: Wildfire Sand Table/Drills Wildland PPE required.

August
Wednesday August 3: Engine Operations/Hose Evolutions Structure PPE required.
Saturday August 13: Air Monitoring/HAZMAT Introduction Structure PPE required.

September
Wednesday September 7: PPE/SCBA Shake and Bake Structure PPE required.
Saturday September 10: Vehicle Driving



2016 Training Calendar (Continued)

October
Wednesday October 5: Annual Roundtable/Driver Safety
Saturday October 8: Physical Fitness Test/Hose Testing

November
Wednesday November 2: Interior Attack Drills Nighttime Structure PPE required.
Saturday November 12: Structure Sand Table/Drill Structure PPE required.

December
Saturday December 3: CPR/AED Additional session for 2 year CPR/AED Certification.
Wednesday December 7: Salvage and Overhaul
Saturday December 10: Mayday Drills/RIT Structure PPE required.


